Bus

Bus 237 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Tworzen Huta Katowice — Tucznawa Strefa Ekonomiczna Tworzen Huta Katowice — Tucznawa Strefa Ekonomiczna
15 stops Monday 22:58
Open route schedule

Tuesday 22:58
Tworzen Huta Katowice

Wednesday 22:58
Tworzen Wiadukt

Thursday 22:58
Tworzen Szkofa [nz]

Friday 22:58
Gotonég Swobodna
Gotonog sw. Antoniego [nz] Saturday 22:58
Pogoria | Zeglarska [nz] Sunday 22:58
Pogoria | Droga do plazy

Route info
Zabkowice Willowa Direction: Tworzen Huta Katowice

Stops: 15

Zabkowice Dworzec Pkp
Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

Zabkowice Centrum
T-r:J'.r.l:J.Er:n Zobkowice e
Zabkowice Dom Kultury N A

33T

Grosomd

Zabkowice Kino Uciecha

tonicw 337 1

B kowices: Las Bienia
Zabkowice Remiza
363

Zabkowice Szosowa

| 360m

Tucznawa Strefa Ekonomiczna

Db~ Gagnicza Gofnng

e Huta Katowice

Golondg Wichodni™ | ;
Datrowa r%—s_fh icza Gn-:onng\'.l \1\ @ OpenStreetMap contributors

B 5y BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-237-1570117730-3205179676
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-237-1570117730-3205179676
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-237-1570117730-3205179676

Direction
Tucznawa Strefa Ekonomiczna — Tworzen Huta Katowice

14 stops

Open route schedule

Tucznawa Strefa Ekonomiczna
Zabkowice Szosowa
Zabkowice Remiza
Zabkowice Dom Kultury
Zabkowice Kino Uciecha
Zabkowice Dworzec Pkp
Zabkowice Centrum
Zabkowice Willowa

Pogoria | Droga do plazy
Pogoria | Zeglarska [nz]
Gotondg sw. Antoniego [nZ]
Gotondég Zajezdnia
Tworzen Wiadukt

Tworzen Huta Katowice

Route schedule
Tucznawa Strefa Ekonomiczna — Tworzen Huta Katowice

Monday 23:33
Tuesday 23:33
Wednesday 23:33
Thursday 23:33
Friday 23:33
Saturday 23:33
Sunday 23:33
Route info

Direction: Tucznawa Strefa Ekonomiczna
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

237 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bedzin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-237-1570117730-3205179676

